MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH DECEMBER- 2023

Date PG Activity In charge Teacher Name of Presenter
01.12.23-Fri Seminar-Limbal stem cell | Dr. Pranav More Dr. Avin Khushiramani
transplant (Jr-3)
04.12.2023-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)
05.12.2023-Tues | Group Discussion-FFA/ICG | Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao All Residents

Angiography

06.12.2023-Wed

Seminar-Chronic open
angle glaucoma & NTG

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2)

07.12.2023-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

08.12.2023-Fri Seminar-AMT Dr. Pranav More Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

11.12.2023-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Geetanjali Singh Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

12.12.2023-Tues | Group Discussion-OCT All Residents

macula

13.12.2023-Wed

Seminar-Pupillary block
glaucoma

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-2)

14.12.2023-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-2)

15.12.2023-Fri

Seminar -Cornea

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

18.12.2023-Mon

Case Presentation

D

-

. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Omkar Poredi (Jr-3)

19.12.2023-Tues

Group DiscussionOCT-ONH

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

All Residents

20.12.2023-Wed

Seminar-Childhood
glaucoma classification
and clinical presentation

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Neha Garudkar (jr-2)

21.12.2023-Thur
22.12.2023-Fri

Annual Research Conference

25.12.2023-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

26.12.2023-Tues | Group Discussion-Corneal | Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao All Residents
Drawing

27.12.2023-Wed | Seminar- Exfoliation Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-2)
syndrome

28.12.2023-Thur | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankat (Jr-2)

29.12.2023-Fri

Seminar-Cornea

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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